
From: Bryant, Shonta
Sent: 6/18/2013 2:49:10 PM

bcragg@goodinmacbride.com (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); 
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); Smith, 
Bruce T (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BTSl); Peck, David B. 
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); jheckler@levincap.com (jheckler@levincap.com); 
francis.mcnulty@sce.com (francis.mcnulty@sce.com); 
mfranco@semprautilities.com (mfranco@semprautilities.com); 
ESelmon@Jemzar.com (ESelmon@Jemzar.com); Clay, Christopher 
(christopher.clay@cpuc.ca.gov); John.Apgar@baml.com (John.Apgar@baml.com); 
Ramaiya, Shilpa R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); 
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); abb@eslawfirm.com 
(abb@eslawfirm.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org (austin.yang@sfgov.org); 
bstrottman@meyersnave.com (bstrottman@meyersnave.com); 
RPrince@SempraUtilities.com (RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); Kotch, Andrew 
(andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com 
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); andrew.greenberg@cwt.com 
(andrew.greenberg@cwt.com); SHruby@SempraUtilities.com 
(SHruby@SempraUtilities.com); bnaeve@levincap.com (bnaeve@levincap.com); 
angelica.morales@sce.com (angelica.morales@sce.com); NStein@LevinCap.com 
(NStein@LevinCap.com); NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com 
(NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com); anjani.vedula@db.com 
(anjani.vedula@db.com); William.Westfield@smud.org
(William.Westfield@smud.org); Bruno, Kenneth (kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Halligan, Julie (julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a- 
klaw.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); jmalkin@orrick.com 
(jmalkin@orrick.com); Lindh, Frank (frank.lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); 
gloria.ing@sce.com (gloria.ing@sce.com); Gruen, Darryl
(darryl.gmen@cpuc.ca.gov); douglas.porter@sce.com (douglas.porter@sce.com); 
Morris, Harvey Y. (harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com 
(JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net 
(dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); Lee, Kelly C. (kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
DNg@semprautilities.com (DNg@semprautilities.com); julien.dumoulin- 
smith@ubs.com (julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com); Dorman, Elizabeth 
(elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov); kdaly@stinson.com (kdaly@stinson.com); 
cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us (cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us);
dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com (dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com); jdangelo@catapult- 
llc.com (jdangelo@catapult-llc.com); Adams, Dionne 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DNG6); 
Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com (Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); 
kfallon@sirfunds.com (kfallon@sirfunds.com); henrypielage@comcast.net 
(henrypielage@comcast.net); ken.irvin@cwt.com (ken.irvin@cwt.com); 
gburke@ap.org (gburke@ap.org); jonathan.amold@db.com
(jonathan.amold@db.com); jmullan@meyersnave.com (jmullan@meyersnave.com); 
Reiger, J. Jason (Jonathan.Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); deborah.slon@doj.ca.gov

To:

SB GT&S 0291515

mailto:bcragg@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:bcragg@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com
mailto:atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com
mailto:david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:jheckler@levincap.com
mailto:jheckler@levincap.com
mailto:francis.mcnulty@sce.com
mailto:francis.mcnulty@sce.com
mailto:mfranco@semprautilities.com
mailto:mfranco@semprautilities.com
mailto:ESelmon@Jemzar.com
mailto:ESelmon@Jemzar.com
mailto:christopher.clay@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:John.Apgar@baml.com
mailto:John.Apgar@baml.com
mailto:case.admin@sce.com
mailto:case.admin@sce.com
mailto:abb@eslawfirm.com
mailto:abb@eslawfirm.com
mailto:austin.yang@sfgov.org
mailto:austin.yang@sfgov.org
mailto:bstrottman@meyersnave.com
mailto:bstrottman@meyersnave.com
mailto:RPrince@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:RPrince@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
mailto:berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
mailto:andrew.greenberg@cwt.com
mailto:andrew.greenberg@cwt.com
mailto:SHruby@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:SHruby@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:bnaeve@levincap.com
mailto:bnaeve@levincap.com
mailto:angelica.morales@sce.com
mailto:angelica.morales@sce.com
mailto:NStein@LevinCap.com
mailto:NStein@LevinCap.com
mailto:NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com
mailto:NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com
mailto:anjani.vedula@db.com
mailto:anjani.vedula@db.com
mailto:William.Westfield@smud.org
mailto:William.Westfield@smud.org
mailto:kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:filings@a-klaw.com
mailto:filings@a-klaw.com
mailto:filings@a-klaw.com
mailto:cem@newsdata.com
mailto:cem@newsdata.com
mailto:jmalkin@orrick.com
mailto:jmalkin@orrick.com
mailto:frank.lindh@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:gloria.ing@sce.com
mailto:gloria.ing@sce.com
mailto:darryl.gmen@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:douglas.porter@sce.com
mailto:douglas.porter@sce.com
mailto:harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:DNg@semprautilities.com
mailto:DNg@semprautilities.com
mailto:julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com
mailto:julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com
mailto:julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com
mailto:elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:kdaly@stinson.com
mailto:kdaly@stinson.com
mailto:cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us
mailto:cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us
mailto:dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com
mailto:dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com
mailto:jdangelo@catapult-llc.com
mailto:jdangelo@catapult-llc.com
mailto:jdangelo@catapult-llc.com
mailto:Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
mailto:Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
mailto:kfallon@sirfunds.com
mailto:kfallon@sirfunds.com
mailto:henrypielage@comcast.net
mailto:henrypielage@comcast.net
mailto:ken.irvin@cwt.com
mailto:ken.irvin@cwt.com
mailto:gburke@ap.org
mailto:gburke@ap.org
mailto:jonathan.amold@db.com
mailto:jonathan.amold@db.com
mailto:jmullan@meyersnave.com
mailto:jmullan@meyersnave.com
mailto:Jonathan.Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:deborah.slon@doj.ca.gov


(deborah.slon@doj .ca.gov); khelmuth@cityofmadera.com 
(khelmuth@cityofmadera.com); Chow, Christopher 
(christopher.chow@cpuc.ca.gov); Bottorff, Thomas E
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Cooke, Michelle 
(michelle.cooke@cpuc.ca.gov); Wilson, Michelle (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); Peleo, Marion 
(marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov); tlong@tum.org (tlong@tum.org); Hietbrink, Kevin 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KXHY); Stepanian, Raffy 
(raffy.stepanian@cpuc.ca.gov); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Rec ipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); nes@a- 
klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com); marcel@tum.org (marcel@tum.org); Pauli, Karen P. 
(karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); npedersen@hanmor.com 
(npedersen@hanmor.com); Prosper, Terrie D. (terrie.prosper@cpuc.ca.gov); 
mchediak@bloomberg.net (mchediak@bloomberg.net); Bone, Traci 
(traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); ted@PointState.com (ted@PointState.com); 
rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); wmc@a-klaw.com 
(wmc@a-klaw.com); lauren.duke@db.com (lauren.duke@db.com); Myers, Richard 
A. (richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); STomkins@semprautilities.com 
(STomkins@semprautilities.com); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbsf.com); 
theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); service@cforat.org 
(service@cforat.org); smeyers@meyersnave.com (smeyers@meyersnave.com); 
ppatterson2@nyc.rr.com (ppatterson2@nyc.rr.com); Cagen, Robert 
(robert.cagen@cpuc.ca.gov); Foss, Travis (travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); 
mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com (mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com); 
randall@nexusamllc.com (randall@nexusamllc.com); terence.healey@cwt.com 
(terence.healey@cwt.com); mfallon@taloncap.com (mfallon@taloncap.com); 
rajeev.lalwani@morganstanley.com (rajeev.lalwani@morganstanley.com); 
stephen.byrd@morganstanley.com (stephen.byrd@morganstanley.com); 
maguirre@amslawyers.com (maguirre@amslawyers.com); thnxvm@gmail.com 
(thnxvm@gmail.com); sunny.kwak@macquarie.com 
(sunny.kwak@macquarie.com); kkonolige@bgcpartners.com 
(kkonolige@bgcpartners.com); Wetzell, Mark S. (mark.wetzell@cpuc.ca.gov); 
pbattaglia@bcgpartners.com (pbattaglia@bcgpartners.com)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Service of 1.12-01-007 ALJ Ruling

This e-mail provides service of Administrative Law Judge WetzelTs Ruling Regarding Service 
List. The full text of the ruling is made available through the link provided below on June 18, 
2013. A hard copy has been served by mail to all persons on the service list.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformat=ALL&docid=66295720
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In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact Shonta Bryant- 
Floyd at sbf@cpuc.ca.gov. telephone # (415) 703-5242

JVhonta f^njant-flotjd

Legal Secretary
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